
Southwestern College 
Crown Cove Aquatic Center 

Silver Strand State Beach 
5000 Highway 75, Coronado, CA 92118 

Required: 
*Book (available @ CCAC on 

day of class) 

* $30.00 fee for Course           

Completion Certificate. 

 
Class # Days           Date  Hours    
      
AHA Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider 
(NC 1007) Saturday 08/24/19 8:30 am -   5:40 pm 
  Saturday 09/21/19 8:30 am -   5:40 pm 
Price of Book: Saturday 10/12/19 8:30 am -   5:40 pm 
$10.00  Saturday 10/26/19 8:30 am -   5:40 pm 
      Saturday 11/23/19  8:30 am -   5:40 pm 
 
    

AHA First Aid & Adult CPR AED 

(NC 40)  Saturday 08/31/19 8:30 am -   4:40 pm 
  Saturday 09/14/19  8:30 am -   4:40 pm 
Price of Book: Saturday 09/28/19  8:30 am -   4:40 pm 
$5.00  Saturday 10/19/19  8:30 am -   4:40 pm 
  Saturday 11/16/19 8:30 am -   4:40 pm 
  Saturday 12/07/19 8:30 am -   4:40 pm   
  

 
AHA Pediatric Safety & CPR  

(NC 1022) Saturday 09/07/19 8:30 am -   4:40 pm 
  Saturday 10/05/19 8:30 am -   4:40 pm 
Price of Book: Saturday 11/02/19  8:30 am -   4:40 pm 
$5.00  
  

 
BLS Instructor  

(NC 1039)  Saturday  11/09/19 8:30 am -  4:40 pm 
  Sunday  11/10/19 8:30 am -  4:40 pm 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Free 
Classes! 

Community CPR & First Aid Program 
 

Basic Life Support Instructor 
First Aid,  CPR& AED/Pediatric Safety & CPR 

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider 

Community CPR & First Aid Program 
 

Basic Life Support Instructor 
First Aid,  CPR& AED/Pediatric Safety & CPR 

Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider 

For Information and Registration:  
(619) 429-1669 and/or 
cpr4you@swccd.edu 

Directions: 
http://swccd.edu/crowncove 

Fall 
2019 


